

Bear Mountain Inn Gingerbread Competition Competitor Entry Form

Required for all entries | DEADLINE: Friday, November 22, 2024

Entry Category (check one): ☐ Adult (ages 18+) ☐ Junior (ages 10-17)
Entry Classification (check one): ☐ Individual Competitor ☐ Team Competitor
D.O.B. if under 18 years of age:// Parent/Guardian Signature:
Team Name (if applicable):
Individual/Team Captain Full Name:
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip:
Cell Phone: Email Address:
Name of Gingerbread Entry:
Short Description of Entry:
TERMS & CONDITIONS

I understand that to be eligible for Bear Mountain Inn Gingerbread Competition; I must agree to the following as indicated by my signature below:

- 1.) I must return my entry form by Email or in person, no later than 5pm on Friday, November 15, 2024. Entries are accepted on a first come basis and once available spots are filled registration will be closed, which may occur prior to the entry deadline.
- 2.) I must deliver my completed entry to Bear Mountain Inn on Thursday, December 12, 2024 by 5:00pm.
- 3.) I must follow all of the Rules and Procedures set forth by Bear Mountain Inn.
- 4.) My entry will remain on display at Bear Mountain Inn through December 31st, 2024.
- 5.) Entries not picked up by January 2nd, 2025 will be discarded.
- 6.) Permission is hereby granted to Bear Mountain Inn to print or otherwise duplicate the picture or likeness of my entry and/or myself with my entry for either internal or external release, this includes print and online publications, plus local and network television. I understand that the image of my entry becomes the property of Bear Mountain Inn. Permission is also granted to Bear Mountain Inn to transport my entry for publicity purposes while understanding that at no time does Bear Mountain Inn guarantee the safety or security of my entry and cannot be held responsible for any damages incurred to my entry on or off property. By participating, I agree, to be bound by all of the Rules and Procedures, which may be amended from time to time. Bear Mountain Inn reserves the right to refuse entries that are deemed inappropriate for display at the hotel, to disqualify any competitor who fails to follow the Rules and Procedures and/or to disqualify any competitor who falsifies any entry form information.

7.) I affirm that the entrant li	sted above will independent	y design, construct and	I decorate the entry t	o be submitted.

Signature of Entrant:	
-	